Fake rate vs dxypv

0.2

=}
B
R L L M R LA NN LR LARE R

,_
=)

Ratio
=

i

0.7 Lo

-25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy(PV) ]

f;0.0]

o
$.009
x
B.008
>
£.007
©.006]
B.005
[=%
3.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

| SRR L LRy Ly LR LRy LR LR LI LRy LaL

q

Ratio

0.5

5=20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

,;0.01
%009
x

B.008
>

.07
2.006
[}

8,005
0.004

25=50-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 2
track dxy(PV) (cm)

IIII

jolw)

M”mKFit_Soft
M_mkFit_Soft

DQM_CKF_3S0TTQCD
D§M mKkFTt Soft§CD

[Fake rate vs d

updat

ted
updated-newPLDNN
D-updated-TTharDNN

—1—0&06—04—02 O 0.2 0406
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs dzpv

s - s T IEEEED

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

20
track dz(PV) (cm)

o
o
]
MR acnd IUURE AN LAY RARS R

Ratio
=
o
="

o
o
T

90.04
o
%009
X
B.008
>
2.007,
©.006]
B.005
[=%
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00%

q

Ratio

0.5~

0

-1-0.8-0.6-0.402 0 02040608 1

track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) |

0.0
o
9.009F
kel
9.008
Q
.007
9.006
8.
Q
2.005
=3
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00]

q

Ratio

-10 O 10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) ]

0.5 1
track dz(PV) (cm)

0

5

-1-0.8-0.6-0.4-0.2 0 0.20.4 0.6 0.8
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

001
$.009
kel

0.008
[

8.007
Fo0s
B.005
0.004
0.003

=30 -20 -10 O 10 20
track dz(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

<001
%009
kel
0.008
[
B.007E
Fo0s
B.005
0.004F

| e O L
[ SR REEEEEN .- -------------- R V-
R Y

0.5 1
track dz(PV) (cm)

1



	Contents
	Page 1


